Chrysalis® Gas Generators
C
h
rysalis
®
G
as
G

flow conditions; larger flows will create increased pressure drop and could reduce
the outlet pressure below the regulated 100/80 psig levels.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description Capacity
ZAC-GC1500 Standard GC/FID ZERO Air Generator 1.5 Lpm
ZAC-GC3000 Standard GC/FID ZERO Air Generator 3.0 Lpm
ZAC-GC6000 Standard GC/FID ZERO Air Generator 6.0 Lpm
ZAC-GC15000 Standard GC/FID ZERO Air Generator 15.0 Lpm
ZAC-GC30000 Standard GC/FID ZERO Air Generator 30.0 Lpm
ZAC-ULT1500 High Performance Ultra ZERO Air Generator 1.5 Lpm
ZAC-ULT3000 High Performance Ultra ZERO Air Generator 3.0 Lpm
ZAC-ULT6000 High Performance Ultra ZERO Air Generator 6.0 Lpm
ZAC-ULT15000 High Performance Ultra ZERO Air Generator 15.0 Lpm
ZAC-ULT30000 High Performance Ultra ZERO Air Generator 30.0 Lpm
ZAC-FILT-HSG Replacement External Air Filter (Housing & Element)
ZAC-EXT-CART Replacement Cartridge for External Air Filter
ZAC-INT-CART Replacement Cartridge for Internal Air Filter